
Counselling  And Admission Date: 18/06/2014

Reporting time : 9:30AM

EAST CALCUTTA GIRLS' COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR EDUCATION -2014

Sl NO FORM NO NAME CATEGORY TOTAL SUBJECT GTOTAL

1 EH/282 SUJATA KARMAKAR G 317 75 392

2 H/322 SWEETY MAHATO G 300 73 373

3 EH/162 ASHIMA MONDAL G 284 87 371

4 EH/281 ANANYA CHAKRABORTY G 294 76 370

5 EH/270 MOUMITA BHATTACHARJEE G 292 75 367

6 H/283 ANAMIKA DUTTA G 304 63 367

7 H/184 ANAMIKA MONDAL G 289 75 364

8 EH/384 NABARUPA BHATTACHARYA G 293 71 364

9 EH/489 SANKITA BHATTACHARJEE G 287 72 359

10 H/275 TAPATI KARMAKAR G 273 83 356

11 H/646 PAYEL SADHUKHAN G 277 77 354

12 EH/331 SUSHMITA MONDAL SC 284 61 345

13 EH/311 SUBHASREE KUNDU G 269 71 340

14 EH/51 TRISHNA HALDER G 268 70 338

15 EH/278 SANCHAYITA PARIDA G 274 63 337

16 H/314 PUJA MALO SC 255 80 335

17 EH/6 NABAMITA KUNDU G 264 70 334

18 EH/422 SRABANI DAS SC 259 73 332

19 EH/425 SANGITA DEY G 270 60 330

20 H/85 SHRESTHA DEY G 255 73 328

21 EH/256 MONALI SADHUKHAN G 255 66 321

22 H/557 MADHABI BISWAS G 247 71 318

23 H/574 MOUMITA KUNDU G 253 64 317

24 H/603 RAKHI BAPARI SC 251 65 316

25 EH/667 TRISHA HALDER SC 256 60 316

26 EH/132 MUN MUN SAMANTA G 253 62 315

27 H/310 RIMI SARKAR G 239 75 314

28 H/664 HASIBA MONDAL OBC-A 254 60 314

29 EH/108 ILA GHOSH G 254 57 311

30 EH/140 SOMA HALDER G 239 68 307

31 H/229 SAMPA GHOSH G 244 63 307

32 EH/ 564 ANITA DAS G 236 70 306

33 H/453 FARHANA PARVEEN G 241 65 306

34 EH/194 JULEKHA KHATUN G 248 56 304

35 H/462 SUCHISMITA BANERJEE G 231 71 302

36 H/545 RIYA SANTRA G 242 60 302

• STUDENTS WILL BE ADMITTED AS PER THE MERIT LIST.

• ADMISSION WILL BE GOING ON AS LONG AS SEATS ARE AVAILABLE. 

• INADVERTENT ERRORS IN PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST, IF ANY, WILL BE CORRECTED AS PER NORMS.

• ALL ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS TO BE PRODUCED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION.



Counselling  And Admission Date: 18/06/2014

Reporting time : 9:30AM

EAST CALCUTTA GIRLS' COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR EDUCATION -2014

Sl NO FORM NO NAME CATEGORY TOTAL SUBJECT GTOTAL

37 H/74 NILIMA BARUI SC 238 60 298

38 H/427 SHILPA PODDER G 242 55 297

39 EH/2 SAMPA MONDAL G 246 50 296

40 H/357 PAPIYA ROY G 232 62 294

41 EH/486 SAMPA BISWAS G 232 62 294

42 H/25 BEAUTY  CHAKRABORTY G 227 66 293

43 H/119 SNEHA RAY G 233 60 293

44 EH/469 NAZNIN PERVEEN G 233 60 293

45 H/499 ROJINA KHATUN G 219 70 289

46 H/131 ANKITA PUTATUNDA G 226 62 288

47 EH/195 SAHINA AFROZ G 228 60 288

48 H/173 DEVJANI BALL G 228 60 288

49 H/30 LAXMI PAUL G 229 57 286

50 H/390 SARBANI SARKAR G 225 60 285

51 H/24 RITUPARNA PAUL G 217 67 284

52 H/10 RILAMALA MURMU ST 221 63 284

53 H/293 MST-NARGIS PARVEEN G 224 60 284

54 EH/235 SOMBARI MONDAL G 222 60 282

55 H/175 ANKITA BOSE G 227 55 282

56 H/264 BRINDA BISWAS SC 229 53 282

57 H/586 SHIBANI HALDER G 211 70 281

58 H/628 POOJA SHAW G 216 65 281

59 H/35 PRIYANKA BANIK G 221 60 281

60 H/299 SUMANA MONDAL G 221 57 278

61 EH/305 ARPITA PAUL G 212 65 277

62 H/335 MITU BISWAS SC 229 48 277

63 EH/302 SREEPARNA  DEBNATH OBC -B 212 60 272

64 H/528 RESHMA KHATUN G 209 62 271

65 EH/245 JAYATI DAS G 205 64 269

66 H/58 ANKANA GOSWAMI G 206 60 266

67 EH/262 SUMI SAMADDER G 203 61 264

68 H/386 RINKI MONDAL SC 210 54 264

69 H/27 RAKHI DAS G 214 50 264

70 EH/675 BIPASHA ROY G 203 56 259

71 EH/347 RUMPA GHOSH G 209 50 259

72 H/233 SATABDI SARDAR G 202 56 258

• STUDENTS WILL BE ADMITTED AS PER THE MERIT LIST.

• ADMISSION WILL BE GOING ON AS LONG AS SEATS ARE AVAILABLE. 

• INADVERTENT ERRORS IN PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST, IF ANY, WILL BE CORRECTED AS PER NORMS.

• ALL ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS TO BE PRODUCED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION.



Counselling  And Admission Date: 18/06/2014

Reporting time : 9:30AM

EAST CALCUTTA GIRLS' COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR EDUCATION -2014

Sl NO FORM NO NAME CATEGORY TOTAL SUBJECT GTOTAL

73 H/81 FATEMA KHATUN G 202 56 258

74 H/230 SILU BARUI SC 194 62 256

75 H/361 ANUSHRI MONDAL SC 207 46 253

76 EH/398 VHAGYASRI HALDER G 191 60 251

77 H/660 SRESTHA DAS G 188 56 244

78 H/153 ANITA KHAN G 185 55 240

79 H/447 PRITISHNA HALDER G 170 62 232

80 H/257 SUSMITA MONDAL G 164 60 224

81 H/8 SUSHMITA ROY G 159 55 214

FOR SC CANDIDATE

Sl NO FORM NO NAME CATEGORY TOTAL SUBJECT GTOTAL

1 EH/331 SUSHMITA MONDAL SC 284 61 345

2 H/314 PUJA MALO SC 255 80 335

3 EH/422 SRABANI DAS SC 259 73 332

4 H/603 RAKHI BAPARI SC 251 65 316

5 EH/667 TRISHA HALDER SC 256 60 316

6 H/74 NILIMA BARUI SC 238 60 298

7 H/264 BRINDA BISWAS SC 229 53 282

8 H/335 MITU BISWAS SC 229 48 277

9 H/386 RINKI MONDAL SC 210 54 264

10 H/230 SILU BARUI SC 194 62 256

11 H/361 ANUSHRI MONDAL SC 207 46 253

12 H/154 RAKHI MONDAL SC 164 51 215

ST CANDIDATE

Sl NO FORM NO NAME CATEGORY TOTAL SUBJECT GTOTAL

86 H/10 RILAMALA MURMU ST 221 63 284

OBC-A CANDIDATE

Sl NO FORM NO NAME CATEGORY TOTAL SUBJECT GTOTAL

87 H/664 HASIBA MONDAL OBC-A 254 60 314

46 H/55 KAMRUN NAHAR KHATUN OBC-A 195 46 241

OBC-B CANDIDATE

Sl NO FORM NO NAME CATEGORY TOTAL SUBJECT GTOTAL

37 EH/302 SREEPARNA  DEBNATH OBC -B 212 60 272

• STUDENTS WILL BE ADMITTED AS PER THE MERIT LIST.

• ADMISSION WILL BE GOING ON AS LONG AS SEATS ARE AVAILABLE. 

• INADVERTENT ERRORS IN PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST, IF ANY, WILL BE CORRECTED AS PER NORMS.

• ALL ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS TO BE PRODUCED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION.


